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R A I S m - Juno 3Uth , 1969. 

amaa mm 

Labour 

LKpla* iv»a 

Tramlng 

Diatr . Charges 

Prop, uvarh'd. 

fau tag* attvaneaa 

I M C I c**t — « f t . imount Coat oar f t . 

2 , 4 b s . o £ 12 .4? 

I • 41 

263.92 1.34 

2 ,141 .7* l i i . o ? 

l , 0 2 b . 9 o 

6,a74.7u 

b.aa 
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197' 

l abour 

Tramming 

t - i a t r . Charg*» 
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and Loan 

SaWJi 

Sa.*7 
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SUHfACL STRIPPING - Jun» 30 th , 1999. 

Yt A.. TU DftTJ 

I ^oat gar f u 

Labour 

Prop, liv*rb*ati 

61.49 

2a. 22 

114.D7 

273.40 

2b. 22 

j y i 

3*3.96 

Labour l ,b4l.OO 13.b2 7,40b.bo 17.09 

txploaivtta 489.71 3.60 2,191.01 5.03 

:>uperlntanuenc« 66b.39 4.99 9t9,l9 l .b4 

Dia tr . Chargea 1,47b.43 10.83 1,476.43 3.41 

Priip. aMKTUaaj 7B9.2* b .79. 7U9.2B 1.62 

6,260.61 38.63 12,61b.66 26.89 

»'ootag» advance 13&.2* 433.2* 





W T t t M £XPLD?*TliM - Jun f c 30, 1969 

b. C. fcn.rt&ral 
Prosp»cCi.ny & I xpleration 

P r o j & c t 

3,324.1*1 

(1 .73) 9 ,52b.72 

i,9&6, 

Project 
Total 

19,0b3.< 

33,732.04 

i t i T 

i& feos, 

Project 
J l t l i 

3G,ooa. 
J U K . 
60,S00. 

"Lou* ^ropwrty 
•V-saat* P rope r ty 

f wi • H o l l a n d wall ay Claisa 

714.26 
•» 

l ,42U .hS 
m 

m 

6,667.64 
m 

17,336.66 
1 

16,000. 

6,000. 

30,01)0. 

10,0OC. 

TOTAL ~ .HTaaiacn 4,038.46 6,076.93 26,633.86 61,067.72 6 3 , 0 0 0 . 126,000* 

uamm M p i p i r r i M i 

General Proapactlny 
(a) General 
(L) Narday Prajact 
(c) S t . Lo«rwjic« P r o j a e t 
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(2,624.79) 

(207,.2?) 

1,699.17 
(6 ,049 .67) 

t4!4WSS) 

9 ,611.76 
— 

17,023.66 

m 

F inoatnoren IfaaaaaBaaal 
Sanaa SyaiPtaJita 
Luvyrny Toanahip (A*oa Project) 
Nolco (Buchan Junction) 
Braton Surveys 
Mtntaucan burv&ya 
feeafounclana Oraniuw 

(1 ,662.47) 
2Z2.0C 
m 

• 
774,80 
72.00 
514.73 

(3,764 .9b) 
444.00 
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Mi 
649.60 
144.00 
169.4b 
•m 
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336.30 
6,614.29 
6,716.61 

13,136.24 
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13,000. 
16,000. 
12 ,600. 
1,000. 
4,000. 
3,260. 
6,500. 
X . 2b0 . 

26 ,000 . 
30 ,000. 
26 ,000. 
2,000. 
6,000. 
6,600. 

13,000. 
2.50U. 

TwTAL - Laa ta rn ( J , 2 1 0 . 9 4 i (2 ,437 .90) 27,330.62 64,661.63 66,600. 113,000. 

TOTAL • Outaidfi ;xpluratiun 2,619.62 6,639.03 62,6o4.66 106,729.36 119,600. 239,000. 



KAaTitt;^-HlCwUiH^. .Si L i gjah.S LTfa. 

OibTniSliTAtlLi. IftWStt - 3 * » a 30th. 1969, 

ratal* -

M M — -
T raaaung 
^ina Super int«noanca 

• 3<*jint. A itpeire 
Cu«ptft»««u Air 

Line. Saint. & 
Tzaaaing 
« i n a buparintanbanca 

* aint. * Hepaira 
Cuapreaaau feAt 
Lighta & Workanop 

i « a * w 

649.66 
66b.36 
361.98 
96.06 

1,336.12 
1,660.71 
1,330.78 
2,161.96 

226.7b 

Totala * 

326.39 
43P.77 

14./P 
374,02 

1,716.03 
260.33 

12.93 

4 . 

13.16 

123.01 
922.36 
66.71 

56.78 

bub. 3b 
1,192.61 

632.8b 

1,360.66 
1,937.86 
1,330.7b 
3,992.99 
1,399 .44 

376.1a 

20,099.02 
767.04 

2,272.76 
1,146.6b 
4,619.70 
1,630.69 

2,666.69 
10,392.66 
a,296.60 

24,620.41 
7,558.20 
V 

T 3 -

S12.S2 

3,139.60 
1,611.26 
6,712.31 
2,G63.44 

4,019.47 
12,330.73 

9,629.66 
26,613.40 
6,957.64 

suparintanuanca 
Canaultiny 
s i l l - water 

• - Light a Haat 
* - Kalnt. 4 ::«gpaira 

T O T A L S 

fc*tt 

13,612.42 

12.54 1G3.23 
344.U3 

906.56 

116.77 
344.03 

laaaaaaalt 

2,694.10 
4,766.04 

566.14 
1,867.74 

aaaJaataaal 

7,442.37 1,*40.44 22,396.23 109,322.66 

3, wv.< 
4, V66.04 

673.91 
2,211.77 

aZa^liaat t 
131,717.91 



Mir»fciiMUW mm ma 
H I M DHAKULS - 3un« 30th. 1969. 

inginuarinii 
Off/let* Ixpanuitura 
lnaur«Ac« 
^•|i»Miy* t Tt-lephon'i 

•no Ttlagraph 
Stoical txp**n«tta 
Caap ; .fcint&noncs 

ana Kapaira 
Property Taxaa 
Las l l iny operations 
Travel x̂ ejnbt-
Oan*ral Lxpense 
Bf<Mp*xnwiin9 w»u 

Trucking 
Savings Plan 

T O T A L S 

tapeur Sattsriala isiiect 
Chg. 

i n . 
Dag. 
a m 

Totals -
T h i s fSonth 

Totala -
Prev.^oa. 

TOTALS -
V r . t o Oats 

1,307.00 *fl m 862.62 444.38 x 1,307.00 6,656.79 7,963.79 

2,377.60 97.84 2,476.44 2,475.44 13,954.36 16,429.feO 

1,732,19 • 1,143.24 568.94 * 1,732.18 6,14^.26 7,877.44 
•* J,780.00 4*1.00 O19.00 i,26CU0tJ 6,300.00 7,560*00 

ua*27 76.74 39.53 116.27 562.26 678.53 

56.4S 49.08 - 69.67 35.83 * 105.56 550.94 656.50 

084.24 1,036.23 103.28 1,203.68 620.37 * 1,623.75 5,832.67 7,65*.42 

M 197.05 365.95 563.00 2,615.00 3,376.00 
* MR ( M i ,11J ( 3 « 6 . a 3 ) (186.96} (555.61; (l,465.7?j (2,021.60) 

m oi.96 40.91 21.07 61.96 54*.9i 9C8.d9 

- ** 1,842.77 1,216.23 626.54 1,642.77 5,642.99 7,685.76 

926.29 481.04 926.16 476.16 <• 1 ,406.33 7,909*02 9,315.35 
m 114.97 7b.66 39.09 114.97 575.86 6 9 0 . 0 5 

7,082.79 1,664.19 3,606.40 6,363.81 3,689.63 12,253.44 56,526.29 68,779.73 ^ 



mmm^mm m ma m* 
M C O M T S a c C U W A B U - 3un* 3Gth f 1969. 

I 223.82 
D . HttaP Mai 
j o n n » t o n * a t | (MTi 16.00 
*j«avu*roeli hewai 6.00 
O a u i a y ' s 5 to rn 3.0C 
j , u i * u 6.00 
3. H o u l l n j 3.00 
L . ftulhsm 12.00 
8 . Kr««a 146.67 
a . P i t n a n 37.11 
P , naoro a.bu 
ft. L r a f f 16.00 
P . bmimu 0.00 
83. 8***pal 74.00 
A« i a< n 27.00 
. . . i is«ei»l iantf 3.00 
.' t v. , R . Fraoar i t ik 
IS. ftatra* 9.00 

• ' - a - v - i.u*»p«naat.iun 96,00 
K • L l a p p « r U n $.00 
@« b o a t t i n g U . 0 0 

24.00 
46.00 

3. Lewk*; Ifc.&d 
J * K i n i'' . 15.08 
P W U l a i l«*y 12.00 
G o o o a U aetata* C o , L t d , 21.68 
J . Daaaon 3.00 
« • Sfcsnaaa&l 3.A0 
J . A U r i l l 3.00 
as . . M . r (3.52) 
K« J . Sp r inge r 33.29 
R. 3 . Sps inyss 13.60 
Burnaby I r an ®in»a L t d . i7i» .oa 
A i r Canaea 192.00 
Lrifech i i o l d w.naa L i a U a p 5,600.95 
C a r i f c o e M U U Cupper U a a l L iosHea 2*.00 
H i g h ! a n a Uareury £ i n » s l l * i t * M . 3 ,807.78 
8*11 y, tUwtM . v : : . - . o L V - . . . . . . 1,399.04 
ftattnaa* H a n t a l * L t d . 

m mmM 
1 12,266.01 
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ACCOUNTS PAYABLE *> 3un» 30 th . 1969. 

A v i s Transpor t o f Canada L t P . 
0 . A . Maine 
L a k a a i P a iaotal 
3• P* L a P r a l r i a 
Nor the rn f o u n t a i n A i r l i n e s L t d . 
ukanayan H s l i e o p t a r s L t a a 
u a i n s c a A i r Saxv i e s L t o . 
O v a r a a i t a a L t o * 
Tyas $ » t « r H o t e l L t o . 
P idhs rny L a y i n g L t d * ( p r o v i s i o n ) 
Cen t i ngene i e s 
C e n t r a l ^ c i a n t i f i a Co* L t d * 

236.86 
262*14 
203.06 

634*06 
311.41 

2.800.00 

I 7 ,712.74 

i^ ipgant 

fr* rev iews oa lancs em-
Year to Date 

HIAP y f | K 

Prev ious balanpa ant* 
Vaar to Dttta 

285.32 3,117.24 

( 4 , 7 8 0 . 

(1 ,347 .44) 

P lan*? a i t a r a n t a l 

P r a v l p y a balanea 

T o t a l • Yaar to Data 

616*75 

$ 3 ,797.01 



MMMfcBBUM MUk mW LTV* 

o^AUWtNT Of SOUftCt AKO APPUCATIOfii Of rUAIOSi 

fUN P M M BY -

t a t ioMtuo nat p r o f i t ( l o s s ) I 
Aap oharga not r w q u i r i n ^ cash BxpaniUtwre a 

D a p r a c i a t i o n 2o.o00.00 

16,201.91 
Gain on o p t i o n o f n i n a r a l c l a i a t t 2*126.00 
5 a l a o f « q u i p * a n t 2 ,000.00 
flapayaiant o f » a f u n * a P l a C o r p o r a t i o n Tax 79?*94 

T o t a l funea p rov lPsU $ 20,124.65 

to To m 

Purefeasa o f ;*n%l^inqn and aquipnent 3,402*66 
i i t i . § t t t i o n axpant i i turya . . 230*02 

T o t a l funos a p p l i a u 3,838.56 

Increase i n working c a p i t a l 16,486.2? 
f o r k i n g c a p i t a l a t a ay innmg o f yoar 132.066.17 

UOHJCIMC CAPITAL AT WB Of PUUOtl * 146,554.*>4 

http://2o.o00.00


MBmm^mmWmm* 8 L L L UaV 
SCHEDUit OF IKVESTSIEIiTS - 3une 3 0 t h , 1969. 

Par walus o r 

C W K I M T I iOHOS & D t B O l T W t S i 

taric Va lue a t Cos t 
Ps r aharo 

fepprox. kt , Vaiufc 
tasassti 

* Juris 1 s t , 
fcerth <ra C s n t r s l Gas C o . I t o . 
6 # - 3uns 1 s t , 1966 ana 
warranto f a r 126 shares nuts 

comm S H A K E S . 

6 a l l -Solybdsnun *Un*s I t o . * fwm 

C a r i i ^ N i o g s l l Copper U l n s a * f rea 
* * * * aaefoasa 

P ins S a i l iUnea L t o . - f r a a 
« * • • aamrosMMi 

fieoPtene Hinaa L t o . - f r a a 
* * * ess^owaov. 

uTHt* IhtfLSTiiUiTa (Hot Quotes) 

Sumaey Irm isinea t in i tap 

% 100,000.00 

6,000.00 

Nahanni » i n « s L ia t i t aP 
Hsvfo&molano Z i n c fsinae - f r a a 

* * • oacruabo 

436,657 s h s . 
270 ,930 * 
123,745 * 
312,SSS » 

67,767 * 
t 3 . ? » G • 

303,750 w 

10,725 * 

547,750 aha . 
401,625 * 

5,oca • 
394,970 * 
255,000 • 

4 ,960.00 

i t t a a S M J 

4 1 , 5 f 0 . 0 0 

1 7 , 5 ^ . 0 0 

1,236.01 
<* 

100,235.01 

10 , 
5 ,260.00 

1.00 
2 ,001.00 

17 ,752.00 

99.00 

99.0U 

.17 

.13 

.21 

76,125.00 

3,66c.GO 

P l , 0 7 1 . 3 7 

94,622.90 
m 
*•> 

369,766.70 

25,125.00 

9 ,230 .00 

467,764.60 

10 ,500.00 
5 ,250.00 

1.00 
2 ,001.00 

M  

17,752.00 

76 .1 /* 

73.00 

i . 1 5 

(1 ,300 .00) 

(22 ,676.13) 

£ 3 , 1 2 2 . 0 0 
m 

* * v * ... 

6 ,&94.! 

367,529.49 

TOT At WtfESTflEilTS « Par Sa lons© Shaat 221,937.01 


